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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASSIES, Eva O.K.K. NED 5 16-12-98
2 CHAPANOVA, Aleksandrina ESPRIT NED 15 03-03-94
3 DE GRAAF-STOEL, Mieke SCARAMOUCHE NED 6 29-04-57
4 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya SC AMSTERDAM NED 7 08-07-01
5 GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME NED 19-01-97
6 MENS, Marieke ESPRIT NED 12-02-95
7 MEULENAAR, Veerle SC NOORD NED 26-02-02
8 OPHORST, Ashley DON QUICHOTE NED 08-05-93
9 RENTIER, Eline SC AMSTERDAM NED 2 11-05-96
10 TULEN, Carmel SC AMSTERDAM NED 12 26-07-94
11 TULEN, Lola SC DEN BOSCH NED 10 31-08-92
12 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 10-03-96
13 VAN DIJK, Anja HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 14 04-07-67
14 VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia SC AMSTERDAM NED 1 29-08-87
15 VIDELIN, Simone SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED 09-11-01
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia SC AMSTERDAM NED 1 Exempt from this round
2 RENTIER, Eline SC AMSTERDAM NED 2 Exempt from this round
3 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 Exempt from this round
4 ASSIES, Eva O.K.K. NED 5 Exempt from this round
5 DE GRAAF-STOEL, Mieke SCARAMOUCHE NED 6 Exempt from this round
6 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya SC AMSTERDAM NED 7 Exempt from this round
7 TULEN, Lola SC DEN BOSCH NED 10 Exempt from this round
8 TULEN, Carmel SC AMSTERDAM NED 12 Exempt from this round
9 VAN DIJK, Anja HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 14
10 CHAPANOVA, Aleksandrina ESPRIT NED 15
11 MEULENAAR, Veerle SC NOORD NED
12 VIDELIN, Simone SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED
13 GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME NED
14 MENS, Marieke ESPRIT NED
15 OPHORST, Ashley DON QUICHOTE NED
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Referee(s):

CHAPANOVA, Aleksandrina ESPRIT / NED

MEULENAAR, Veerle SC NOORD / NED

VAN DIJK, Anja HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

MENS, Marieke ESPRIT / NED

OPHORST, Ashley DON QUICHOTE / NED

GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME / NED

VIDELIN, Simone SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia SC AMSTERDAM NED Advanced
2 RENTIER, Eline SC AMSTERDAM NED Advanced
3 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED Advanced
4 ASSIES, Eva O.K.K. NED Advanced
5 DE GRAAF-STOEL, Mieke SCARAMOUCHE NED Advanced
6 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya SC AMSTERDAM NED Advanced
7 TULEN, Lola SC DEN BOSCH NED Advanced
8 TULEN, Carmel SC AMSTERDAM NED Advanced
9 CHAPANOVA, Aleksandrina ESPRIT NED 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
10 MEULENAAR, Veerle SC NOORD NED 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
11 GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME NED 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
12 VAN DIJK, Anja HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
13 VIDELIN, Simone SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
14 MENS, Marieke ESPRIT NED 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Advanced
15 OPHORST, Ashley DON QUICHOTE NED 1 0,17 9 28 -19 Advanced
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(1) VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia
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Table A (16)

(1) VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia
SC AMSTERDAM / NED

(9) CHAPANOVA, Aleksandrina
ESPRIT / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

SCARAMOUCHE / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED

O.K.K. / NED

(3) VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie
HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

ESPRIT / NED

LA PRIME / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

SC NOORD / NED

DON QUICHOTE / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

(9) CHAPANOVA, Aleksandrina
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Table C (8)

(16) CHAPANOVA, Aleksandrina
ESPRIT / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED

ESPRIT / NED

LA PRIME / NED

SC NOORD / NED

DON QUICHOTE / NED



WF

(5) VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie
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Table D (8)

(5) VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie
HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SC NOORD / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

(10) CHAPANOVA, Aleksandrina
ESPRIT / NED

LA PRIME / NED

O.K.K. / NED

(1) VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia
1

Finals

(1) VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia
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Semi-Finals

(1) VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia
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Table E (8)

(1) VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia
SC AMSTERDAM / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

(5) VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie
HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

SCARAMOUCHE / NED

O.K.K. / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia NED 29-08-87
2 RENTIER, Eline NED 11-05-96
3T ASSIES, Eva NED 16-12-98
3T DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya NED 08-07-01
5 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 10-03-96
6 DE GRAAF-STOEL, Mieke NED 29-04-57
7 TULEN, Lola NED 31-08-92
8 TULEN, Carmel NED 26-07-94
9 CHAPANOVA, Aleksandrina NED 03-03-94
10 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 26-02-02
11 GROENEVELD, Ilse NED 19-01-97
12 VAN DIJK, Anja NED 04-07-67
13 VIDELIN, Simone NED 09-11-01
14 MENS, Marieke NED 12-02-95
15 OPHORST, Ashley NED 08-05-93
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool A B C D E Semi Final


